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REVISION HISTORY
ZONE|REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
1 A | Released for Production 1/24/2007 SJB
2B | B [150.0 was 270, 2.5 was 3, hole centered | 10/11/2011 SJB

150.0 £ 3.0 mm

\—62_5 THRU

716.0

0.00
220.0 550

®2.5—/

THRU

1.5 mm x 45 degree chamfer inside,

both ends

MATERIAL: 3/8 SCHEDULE 40 UV

RESISTANT PIPE

Tolerances are:
+ 0.1 mm

Dimensions are in millimeters.

Unless Otherwise Specified
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DRAWN BY

DATE TITLE

Art Haines 11/22/2006 WI RE WAY TU BE

CHECKED BY DATE SIZE DRAWING NUMBER REV
SJB 10/10/2011 _

APPROVED BY DATE QALE MV\HIEé 013 B
SJB 1071072011 |[NTS Eof 1
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